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Approved candidates under A category:
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Rank

3584
4080
4903

4957

5000
5195
5249
5376
5645

5790

5950
6039
6081
6163
6197
6240
6681
6706

6952

6977
7023
7028
7045
7118

L7127
, 7156

. 7207
- 7553

7601

7919

7968
9206
9570
10342

10506
10743
11270

112086
12405
6402011

13911
14185

HTNo

5809468
6403158
5805053

6204045
6502238

6209225

5805021

5902373

8219217
7004303

8203115

6305182
5901161

6302437

6405277
8710205
6207104

' 5808200

6106037

6204037

6302377

. 6208201

8213123
6207740
6001001

8222049

5801174
6207663
5804030

8710086
| 7507387

5804060

| 6302021
6306260 |

10457 5803388

6207798

| 5804363

5904292
6306253
6106281

6402265

Name Sex Cat Area
MARAM BINDHU F OC NL
KHUSUM LADDA F OC Ou
GELLAGIGARI SANJANA F oC ou |
CHITTIREDDY PRIYANKA |
AT F OC Ou
ARADHANA MAVANI F OC Ou
ALUGUBELLI TARUNYA F OC OU
YERADDULA MEGHANA F OC Ou
. KOTHAGADI SARITHA F OC ou|
KALYANI § F OC OuU
VADREVU SREESESHA
KAMESWARI S Se
MALISETTY JASWANTHI F OC Ou |
AKARAPU SNEHA F BCB OU
EMMADI MOUNIKA F OC|ou
V SWATH!I REDDY F OC Ou
TV S SWAPNIKA F OC Ou
PALLA BHAVYA F BCB OU
KARNATI ANUSHA F  BCB!|l OU |
DASARI MADHAVI F BCB OU
SYEDA AMTUN NOOR i
JUWARIA FJOR 50 |
CHINTALA SAl MAHESHWARI ~ F BCD OU
YERRAGINNELA SRAVANI F  BCB OU
POLOJU NIKHITHA F |BCB | OU |
BODA HIMAJA F BCB OU
SUMMAYA SHADAN F BCE OU
ARSHIYA NAZNEEN F BCE OU
PAPPOPPULA LAKSHMI
PREETHI F Qe | O 4
| E AKHILA F | BCB | OU
FIRDOUS SULTANA F BCE OU
| VANGA PRIYANKA F BCB OU
GUNDU NIHARIKA F BCB OU
BEKKAM SWARNA F | BCB OU |
Y ROJITHA F BCD OU
BOMMA VIJAYANI F BCD OU |
DHANAVATH PRABHAVATHI ~ F ST OU
RAMAVATH DURGA F o7 ou
VADITHYA PRIYANKA F Il sT Ou
M RAVALIKA F BCA OU
PUTTA YASHODA F BCA OU
GUDELLI SOWMYA F|sCc ou.
$ SRUJANA FlsC OU;|
MATHANGI GLESHI SHAKINA ~ F BCC | OU
ANNAVARAPU AKHILA F SC Ou

// ATTESTED //

demic year 2014-1£

e ; ET
Admission Details © Mks Fe
OPEN/UR/FEM/G/A 117 F
OPEN/UR/FEM/G/A 114
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 11 F
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 113 F
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 114
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 112
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 111
OPEN/UR/FEM/G/A 109 F
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A | 109 F
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 109
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 108
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 108 FI
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 11T
OPEN/OU/FEM/C/A 107 FI
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 107
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 107 FI
OPEN/UR/FEM/G/A 108 Fl
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A | 109 | FlI
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 107 FI
BCD/OU/FEM/G/A | 104 Fi
BCB/OU/FEM/G/A 104
BCB/OU/FEM/G/A 104 Fi
BCB/OU/FEM/G/A 105 Fi
BCE/OU/FEM/G/A 104 Fi
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 103 Fi
OPEN/OU/FEM/G/A 105
BCB/OU/FEM/C/A 110
BCE/OU/FEM/G/A 105
BCB/UR/FEM/G/A 106
BCB/OU/FEM/C/A 102 FE
BCB/OU/FEM/G/A 106 FE
BCD/OU/FEM/G/A 106 FE
BCD/OU/FEM/G/A 99
ST/UR/FEM/G/A 99
ST/OU/FEM/G/A 97 FE
ST/OU/FEM/G/A 100
BCA/OU/FEM/G/A 98  FE
BCA/OU/FEM/G/A | 96  FE
SC/UR/FEM/G/A 92  FE
SC/OU/FEM/G/A 92
BCC/OU/FEM/G/A 100
SC/OU/FEM/G/A 92
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' §L.No Rank HTNo | Name Sex Cat  Area Admission Details 5;;5
43 | 14962 | 6402010 ﬁmgﬁEMPUD' HASWITHA F | sC OU  SC/OU/FEM/G/A 9
44 15368 5904111  BANDELA VIJAYA SNEHA CF | sC | OU | SC/OU/FEM/G/A 90
45 15413 | 7402167  CHINTHAKINDHI KEERTHANA F  sC  OU $C/OU/FEM/G/A 86
46 15780 8213359 DARA RAJA RAJESHWARIDEVI F  sC  OU $C/OU/FEM/G/A 86
47 16520 5806466 TALAKAYALA SNEHA ' r | sc jOU SC/OU/FEM/G/A 85
48 32017 5806490  SANGANI SUSHMITHA F  BCB OU  OPN_SP/OU/FEM/G/A | 67

Leftover seat under A category:

sl. | -  %of

N = Rank HTNo Name | Sex | Cat = Date of Birth Science Qual Exam | F

o a ; , l ~ Marks

1 26944 = 6106327 P SONY . F  BCB 14121995 87 Inter Bi.P.C.

SANKEPALLY ; .

2 - UARSHINI REDDY F i oc 26-06-1997 88 Inter Bi.P.C.

Approved candidates under B category

SL.No | Rank HTNo  Name sex Cat Area  Admission Details bi-:-(s

1 6274 6301008 | RISHIKA DEY F OC OU  OPEN/OU/FEM/B 110
2 | 7557 5902025  NAHEED FATHIMA F BCE OU  OPEN/UR/FEM/B 105
3 7903 5809180 Eég&EDDY CHANDANA £ OC Ou  OPEN/OUFEM/B 101
4 8143 | 6201472 M MOUNIKA F BCB OU BCB/OU/FEM/B 104
5 | 8163 | 6005232 j:é&%’s‘ MIBFIARIIED F | BCE OU BCE/OU/FEM/B 104
6 | 8912 6203067 | SOWJANYA P F BCD OU | BCD/OU/FEM/B | 102

|  ANUMANDLAKADI
7 110603 ,: 6104175 | \1» CEDUKADI VINEELA F ‘BCB | ou BCB/OU/FEM/B 99
8 | 11532 | 6306056 | SAI PRIYANKA GUGLOTH F | ST OU ST/OU/FEM/B 95
9 15797 6501374 NARUGULA SHIVANI F BCA| OU  BCA/OU/FEM/B 85
10 | 17554 | 6304007 G S PRAVALIKA F sc OuU  SC/OU/FEM/B 83
Approved Candidates under C1 Category:
‘ Total Marks
| of 85% of
’ : | Intermediate
i :ll MO Nézmz'odf tthe sex Cat = DateofBirth Qual Exam Science Rem
° L Marks +
Interview
7 . Marks
1 1| HARSHITA GUPTA £ OoC 27121996 | Inter Bi.P.C.. 94.47
KONDEPUDI 4
2 2 MANJUSHA F OcC 2-06-1995 Inter Bi.P.C. | 92.33
3 3 SWARNANIKHITHA  F  OC 21-06-1997  Inter Bi.P.C. 90.63
Sd/-REGIST
// ATTESTED //

MALLAREDDY DENTAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, HYDE.

i
f

4

sk T -

0 DEPUTY REGISTRAR (ADMISSIONS) ™



Sl.
No

18

19 |

20

21
| 22

23

24

25

MO

20

21
22

23

24

25

MALLAREDDY DENTAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, HYDERABAD

Name of the .

Candidate - Sex Cat Date of Birth  Qual Exam
PARIGI SHIREESHA ,
REDDY E OoC 01-08-1996 Inter Bi.P.C.
KAMATI NIKITHA F BCA  21-07-1995  Inter Bi.P.C.
MUKKERA SRISTI E SC 04-12-1995 Inter Bi.P.C.

 UPPULA MYTHILI ‘
PATEL 15 BC*D 05‘04_]995 lnleriBIPC
C ASHRITHA F OC  29-08-1996 Inter Bi.P.C.
V § KRISHNA .
HARIN E OcC 07-07-1996 Inter Bi.P.C.
MUKKU VASAVI .
LAXMI PRASANNA i oL 13101995  Mter.BiP-C.
PAMPARI .
BHUVANESHWARI FOBCGA  ooogigee Mer-BIPC
SURAPANENI .
BHAVANA F OcC 58.11-1992 Inter Bi.P.C.
HEENA TABASSUM F BCE  23-71996  Inter BiP.C.
| SANJANA KAKKAD F OF | spu0008 CBSE
EMMADISETTY .
KRUTHIKA F BC-D 22-11-1996 Inter Bi.P.C.
THORRORI .
SHARAVYASREE f 2k o Tees | mer BRL
ARJUMAND FATIMA ~ F OC | L oniggs  Inter BIP-C
KHANDERAO .
SINDHU F OcC 25.08-1997 Inter Bi.P.C.
KOTHAKONDA | , .
 AISHWARYA N e T
. DEVABATHINI ' | o
HARSHITHA F 1 OC | jpppqgyy |MerBibC
- A SNEHA F OC  26-09-1996 Inter Bi.P.C.
SANYA SAMREEN F BCE  97.04.1995 Inter Bi.P.C. |
SUNAYANA | | o
RATHORE F BC-B 22.07-1996 Inter Bi.P.C. |
PENTAKOTA .
iy F o BCB o199y | INter BLPC
' PRODDUTOORI : .
CWETHA F OC 05-05-1996 Inter Bi.P.C.
// ATTESTED //
- 7\1‘ _; ) 2 2 ) ) I; ‘],\-‘,
MEPUW REGISTRAR (ADMISSIONS)

- Total Marks
of 85% of

. Intermediate |

Science
Marks +
Interview

Marks

88.08

87.80
86.66

86.24
85.39

84.83

83.98

82.84

82.42

80.14
79:15

£7:73

77:31

76.60

76.32

75.47

73.76

72:35
66.82

65.40

61.01

60.44

Rem

EC
Submitted
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Approved Candidates under C2 CATEGORY:

Sl.
- No

 PALA KAVYA

SACARIKA YADAV

 TAMTAM EDIGA
- BHUVANESWARI

' NIRUPAMA KAMAR SU
' JUMMALA SASIKALA
 DEBORAH BN

. ADEEBA ASHHER

| HAFSA FATIMA AHMED
| WAJIHA FATIMA

- D SRI SOUJANYA

| BASANI PRAVALIKA
 REDDY

| G RASAGNA
. AMMARAH SADAF
| SAMREEN SHAKEEL

| NEHA RAFEE

M.O  Name of the Candidate Sex | Cat

BC-D

O]®

BC-B

ocC

sC

- BCC
BCE

| BC-E

@6

OoC

€

OC

ocC

- BC-E

| BC-E

Date of
Birth

- 03-04-1997
| 15-11-1996
01-10-1994
28-06-1996

21-09-1995

28-02-1997

- 29-01-1996

11-10-1996

21-07-1996
314121995

- 10-01-1997

19-01-1996

28-07-1996
£ 03-05-1997

| 28-05-1995

MALLAREDDY DENTAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, HYDERA

: Qual _Exam

: Inter Bi.P.C.
; Inter Bi.P.C.
| Inter Bi.P.C.
~Inter Bi.P.C.
Inter Bi.P.C.
| Inter Bi.P.C.
Inter Bi.P.C.
Inter Bi.P.C. |
Inter Bi.P.C.
Inter Bi.P.C.
Inter Bi.P.C.

Inter Bi.P.C. |

CBSE

Inter_Bi.P.C.

Inter Bi.P.C. |

% of
Science
Marks

95.50

92.30

92.00

85.30

82.83

82.50

82.16

80.83

79.00

77.67

71.83

€9.83

64.00

63.00

51.50

MALLAREDDY DENTAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, HYDERABAD

MEPUTY REGISTRAR (ADMI
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Remarks

~ Affidavit along with N

Proof submitted

. Affidavit along with N

Proof submitted
Affidavit along with N
Proof submitted

. Affidavit along with N

Proof submitted

| Affidavit along with N

Proof submitted
Affidavit along with N
Proof submitted

 Affidavit along with N

Proof submitted

; Affidavit along with N

Proof submitted
Affidavit along with N
Proof submitted

 Affidavit along with N.

Proof submitted

. Affidavit along with NI

Proof submitted
Affidavit along with NI
Proof submitted
Affidavit along with NI
Proof submitted
Affidavit along with NI
Proof submitted

. Affidavit along with NI

Proof submitted
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